BOLLOCINE

PROSECCO, Brut, Savian, DOC

VINO FRIZZANTE ROSATO, Cicino, La Segreta, 2018

VINO FRIZZANTE BIANCO, Crick, Lammidia, VDT 2018
VINO FRIZZANTE BIANCO, Sciambagn, Lammidia, VDT 2018
VINO SPUMANTE DOSAGGIO ZERO, Blanc de Blancs, Divella

BIANCO

VINO BIANCO, E Bianco, Poderi Cellario, VDT 1L

VINO BIANCO, Dounghi La Rovere, Cascina Roera, VDT 2018
ROERO ARNEIS, Luet, Cascina Val Del Prete, DOCG 2018
TREBBIANO UMBRIA, || Baratto, Mani Di Luna, IGP 2018
VINO BIANCO, Leuko, A’ Vita, VDT 2018

BIANCO PUGLIA GRECO, Hellen, Calcarius, IGP 2018
FRIULI COLLI ORIENTALI, Ribolla Gialla, Marco Sara, DOC 2018
TREBBIANO D’ABRUZZO0, Fortuna, Caprera, DOC 2018
VINO BIANCO, Cancelli, Rabasco, VDT 2017

COLLINE PESCARESI, La Salita, Rabasco, IGT 2017

VINO BIANCO, Palmento, Vino Di Anna, VDT 2018

ETNA BIANCO, Piante Sparse, Ayunta, DOC 2018

ARANCIA

PUGLIA BIANCO FALANGHINA, Orange Puglia, Calcarius, IGP 1L
BIANCO TOSCANA, San Martino, La Busattina, IGT 2017
TOSCANA BIANCO, Bianco Di Caspri, Caspri, IGP 2019

VINO BIANCO, Monticelli, Il Roccolo, VDT 2018

VINO BIANCO, Bianco, Le Coste, VDT 2017

TERRE SICILIANE BIANCO, Sinfonia Di Bianco, Alessandro Viola, IGP 2018

TERRE SICILIANE, Zibibbo Bianco, Serraghia, IGP 2016

ROSATO

VINO ROSATO, Miscela, Lammidia, VDT 2018

VALLAGARINA LAGREIN ROSE, Gheng, Castel Noarna, IGT 2018
CERASUOLO D’ABRUZZO0, Le Vasche, Caprera, DOC 2018

VINO ROSATO, Rosato, Lammidia, VDT 2018

VINO ROSATO, Onda Anomala, Controvento, VDT 2018

ROSSO

MARCHE ROSSO, Pievalta, IGT 2015

VENEZIA CABERNET FRANC, Savian, DOC 2018

ROSSO PICENO, Di Gino, San Lorenzo, DOC 2017

GRIGNOLINO D’ASTI, Giacosa Fratelli, DOC 2020

CIRO CLASSICO SUPERIORE, Cataldo Calabretta, DOC 2016
VINO ROSSO, Rosh, Lammidia, VDT 2019 1.5L

PUGLIA ROSSO, Terrasasso, Valentina Passalacqua, IGP 2018
VINO ROSSO, Umberta, luli, VDT 2018

DOGLIANI, Cascina Corte, DOCG 2017

VINO ROSSO, Vindabeive, Valfaccenda, VDT 2018 1L

TOSCANA ROSSO, Rosso Del Poggio, L'Aietta, IGT 2018

VINO ROSSO, Rossosfuso, Collecapretta, VDT 2018

VINO ROSSO, Rosso Di Gaetano, Le Coste, VDT 2018
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, Le Vasche, Caprera, DOC 2017
PUGLIA ROSSO, Troiabomb, Calcarius, IGP 2018

TOSCANA SANGIOVESE, Lo Botte Secrete, Stefano Amerighi, IGT 2017
TOSCANA, 5, Le Boncie, IGT 2017

VINO ROSSO, Palmento, Vino Di Anna, VDT 2018

VINO ROSSO, Il Rossodatavola, Collecapretta, VDT 2018

TERRE SICILIANE, Rosso, Lamoresca, IGP 2017

CAMPANIA AGLIANICO, Drogone, Cantina Giardino, IGP 2014
TERRE SICILIANE NERELLO MASCALESE, Petrosa, Etnella, IGT 2015
VINO ROSSO, I'Esprit Pourpre, Les Petits Riens, VDT 2016

VINO ROSSO, Pino Nero, Lammidia, VDT 2018

PROVINCIA DI PAVIA ROSSO, Montebuono, Barbacarlo, IGT 2014
VINO ROSSO, Alea Jacta Est, Le Coste, VDT 2015

TERRE SICILIANE, Fanino, Serraghia, IGP 2017

VESTAMTL.COM

Veneto
Umbria
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Lombardia

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Umbria
Calabria
Puglia
Veneto
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Sicilia
Sicilia

Puglia
Toscana
Toscana
Veneto
Lazio
Sicilia
Sicilia

Abruzzo
Trentino
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Marche
Veneto
Marche
Piemonte
Calabria
Abruzzo
Puglia
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Toscana
Umbria
Lazio
Abruzzo
Puglia
Toscana
Toscana
Sicilia
Umbria
Sicilia
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Sicilia
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Abruzzo
Lombardia
Lazio
Sicilia
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12
14

1

12
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16

14
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12
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55
65
80
80
100

57
52
54
59
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85
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80
72
78
85
95
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65
68
70
75
75

50
52
54
56
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120
62
64
66
90
70
72
75
76
78
80
83
84
87
90
95
100
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155
175



